ContractTitle

Supply and Delivery of Traffic and Safety Signage

Provision of Hygienic Services

supply and installation of road safety barrier systems

Supply and delivery of ready mixed concrete

Supply and Delivery of Concrete Pipes

Reverse Auction for Supply of Electricity

Trade Services

Plant Hire Services

Transport and Disposal of Construction and Demolition Waste
Supply and Delivery of Industrial Hardware

Supply and Delivery of Passenger Truck and Earthmover Tyes
Supply and Delivery of Bulk Water treatment Chemicals
Bitumen Emulsions and Asphalt Materials and Services

Traffic Management Services

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF ONE ONLY (1) TRUCK MOUNTED STREET SWEEPER R
SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF BULK FUELS

PROVISION of TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES

Construct Shared Pathway - Bruxner Hgh and Summerland Way Casin
Casino Drill Hall

NRLX Upgrade Stage 2

Design and Construct Bridge over Neileys Creek

Design and Construct Roof over Stan Payne Oval Grandstand.
Cleaning of Council offices and Buildings

ContractReference
T271718RTC
T301516RTC
T421718RTC
T441718RTC
REGPRO171617
RA101718RVC
RVC-756697
RVC-765207
RVC336.16
REGPRO231617
T361617RTC
REGPRO061617
LGP213-2
LGP113-2
VP122864
T411718RTC
T431718RTC
RVC374.19
RVC364.18
RVC806650
RVC373.19
VP140128
VP142345

ContractStatus
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current
Current

ContractStartDate
1-Jan-18
1-Oct-15
1-Apr-18
1-Apr-18
1-Oct-16
1-Jan-18
1-May-17
19-Jul-17
26-Oct-16
1-Jan-17
1-Apr-17
1-Jul-16
1-Jul-18
1-Jul-18
7-Jan-19
1-Apr-18
1-May-18
30-Apr-19
30-Aug-18
25-Jul-18
1-May-19
22-May-19
15-Jul-19

ContractExpiryDate
31-Dec-19
30-Sep-20
31-Mar-20
31-Mar-21
30-Dec-19
31-Dec-19
30-Apr-20
30-Jun-20
30-Jun-20
30-Dec-19
31-Dec-19
30-Jun-20
30-Jun-21
30-Jun-21
31-Aug-19
31-Mar-20
31-Mar-20

31-Jul-19
31-Jul-19
31-Jul-19
31-Aug-19
30-Jun-20
30-Jun-21

PrimaryPartyName

RVC- Panel Contract

Rentokil Initial Pty Ltd t/as Initial Hygiene
RVC- Panel Tender

RVC- Panel Tender

Holcim (Australia) Pty Ltd t/as Humes
AGL

RVC- Panel Tender

RVC- Panel Contract

Ti-Tree Bioenergy Pty Ltd

J. Blackwood & Sons

Casino Tyre Professionals Pty Ltd
RVC- Panel Contract

LGP- Panel Contract

LGP- Panle Contract

Rosmech Sales & Service Pty Ltd
Caltex

RVC - PANEL CONTRACT
Northern Rivers Concreting

AGS

AGS

Ozwide Bridge Rail & Civil Pty Itd
AGS COMMERCIAL PTY LTD
Cleaning Neways

EstimatedSpend

As per Tendered Rates
$25,000.00

As per Tendered Rates

As per Tendered Rates
$150,000.00
$375,000.00

As per Tendered Rates

As per Tendered Rates
$2,500,000.00

As per Tendered Rates

As per Tendered Rates

As per Tendered Rates

As per Tendered Rates

As per Tendered Rates
$358,307.40

As per Tendered Rates

As per Tendered Rates
$587,875.00
$2,249,582.50
$6,571,070.00
$371,538.20
$197,329.00
$154,768.00

TotalNumParties
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	Current class 1 contracts as of

