ContractTitle	ContractReference	ContractStatus	ContractStartDate	Contract Funity (Data Drimary (Dark) (Name	FetimetedCoord	TotalNumParties
	T271718RTC		1-Jan-18	ContractExpiryDate PrimaryPartyName 31-Dec-19 RVC- Panel Contract	EstimatedSpend	rotalivumparties
Supply and Delivery of Traffic and Safety Signage		Current			As per Tendered Rates	3
Provision of Hygienic Services	T301516RTC	Current	1-Oct-15	30-Sep-20 Rentokil Initial Pty Ltd t/as Initial Hygiene	\$25,000.00) 1
supply and installation of road safety barrier systems	T421718RTC	Current	1-Apr-18	31-Mar-20 RVC- Panel Tender	As per Tendered Rates	5
Supply and delivery of ready mixed concrete	T441718RTC	Current	1-Apr-18	31-Mar-21 RVC- Panel Tender	As per Tendered Rates	4
Supply and Delivery of Concrete Pipes	REGPRO171617	Current	1-Oct-16	30-Dec-19 Holcim (Australia) Pty Ltd t/as Humes	\$150,000.00) 1
Reverse Auction for Supply of Electricity	RA101718RVC	Current	1-Jan-18	31-Dec-19 AGL	\$375,000.00	1
Trade Services	RVC-756697	Current	1-May-17	30-Apr-20 RVC- Panel Tender	As per Tendered Rates	83
Plant Hire Services	RVC-765207	Current	19-Jul-17	30-Jun-20 RVC- Panel Contract	As per Tendered Rates	32
Transport and Disposal of Construction and Demolition Waste	RVC336.16	Current	26-Oct-16	30-Jun-20 Ti-Tree Bioenergy Pty Ltd	\$2,500,000.00	1
Supply and Delivery of Industrial Hardware	REGPRO231617	Current	1-Jan-17	30-Dec-19 J. Blackwood & Sons	As per Tendered Rates	1
Supply and Delivery of Passenger Truck and Earthmover Tyes	T361617RTC	Current	1-Apr-17	31-Dec-19 Casino Tyre Professionals Pty Ltd	As per Tendered Rates	1
Supply and Delivery of Bulk Water treatment Chemicals	REGPRO061617	Current	1-Jul-16	30-Jun-20 RVC- Panel Contract	As per Tendered Rates	6
Bitumen Emulsions and Asphalt Materials and Services	LGP213-2	Current	1-Jul-18	30-Jun-21 LGP- Panel Contract	As per Tendered Rates	1
Traffic Management Services	LGP113-2	Current	1-Jul-18	30-Jun-21 LGP- Panle Contract	As per Tendered Rates	1
SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF ONE ONLY (1) TRUCK MOUNTED STREET SWEEPER R	VP122864	Current	7-Jan-19	31-Aug-19 Rosmech Sales & Service Pty Ltd	\$358,307.40	1
SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF BULK FUELS	T411718RTC	Current	1-Apr-18	31-Mar-20 Caltex	As per Tendered Rates	1
PROVISION of TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES	T431718RTC	Current	1-May-18	31-Mar-20 RVC - PANEL CONTRACT	As per Tendered Rates	8
Construct Shared Pathway - Bruxner Hgh and Summerland Way Casin	RVC374.19	Current	30-Apr-19	31-Jul-19 Northern Rivers Concreting	\$587,875.00) 1
Casino Drill Hall	RVC364.18	Current	30-Aug-18	31-Jul-19 AGS	\$2,249,582.50) 1
NRLX Upgrade Stage 2	RVC806650	Current	25-Jul-18	31-Jul-19 AGS	\$6,571,070.00) 1
Design and Construct Bridge over Neileys Creek	RVC373.19	Current	1-May-19	31-Aug-19 Ozwide Bridge Rail & Civil Pty Itd	\$371,538.20) 1
Design and Construct Roof over Stan Payne Oval Grandstand.	VP140128	Current	22-May-19	30-Jun-20 AGS COMMERCIAL PTY LTD	\$197,329.00) 1
Cleaning of Council offices and Buildings	VP142345	Current	15-Jul-19	30-Jun-21 Cleaning Neways	\$154,768.00	1